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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25

SR Date | pay |Holiday | GH/RH | Remark
\ 1 1 26th Januaf{/ 2024 | 7Fr’idiay o Repulic Day GH ;EW_%
|2 ﬁ 08th March 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri GH

'3 4\‘ 25th March 2024 Monday | Holi f_l'i_)f_n_a
' 4 29th Marh 2024 Friday | Good Friday GH |
| 5 11th April 2024 Thursday | Id-ul-Fiter GH

| 6 17th April 2024 Wednesday | Ramnavmi RH 1

‘[ 7 \ 21st April 2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti GH

ii ‘ 23rd May 2024 Thursday | Budha Purnima GH ‘
9 17th June 2024 Monday | Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrild) GH |
f 10 17th July 2024 Wednesday | Muharram GH \
' 11 15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day GH ;
;1 12 19th August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan RH 2 \
T13 } 26th August 2024 Monday Janmashtami (Vaishnav) GH
14 {l 07th September 2024 Saturday | Ganesh Chaturthi RH 3
15 | 16thSeptember 2024 | Monday | Milad-un-Nabi GH |
16 02nd October 2024 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti GH

' 17 | 12th October 2024 Saturday | Dashhara GH

Pl—sj—'fist October 2024 Thursday | Diwali (Deepawali) GH

' 19 | 02nd November 2024 Saturday | Goverdhan Pooja RH

‘ 20 ‘ 07th November 2024 Thursday | Surya Shasthi (Chaat Puja) RH

‘TZVl ' 15th November 2024 Friday Guru Naffak's Birthday GH

22 | 25th December 2024 Wednesday | Chirstmas Day GH

Annual Sports day will be conducted before 20th November and the subsequent day will be a
holiday.

Annual day will be celebrated before 20t December and the following day will be holiday.

(ASHOK KUMAR CHANDRAKAR)

PRINCIPAL

ward
i Bemere weyes 1
TG (% W) 492008

-




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

